Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

201 - Tuscumbia City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/17/2023 3:23:03 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$253,483.00 $162,997.31
$0.00 $0.00
$253,483.00 $162,997.31
$2,987.00 $265.38
$156,302.50 $83,740.36
$17,458.50 $1,522.52
$10,969.50 $635.95
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$65,765.50 $48,247.11
$253,483.00 $134,411.32
$0.00 $10,255.00
$0.00 $7,983.50
$0.00 $2,271.50
$0.00 $30,857.49
$140,000.00 $165,793.67
$140,000.00 $196,651.16

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($90,485.69)
$0.00
($90,485.69)

$2,721.62
$72,562.14
$15,935.98
$10,333.55
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$17,518.39
$119,071.68

$10,255.00
($7,983.50)
$2,271.50

$30,857.49
$25,793.67
$56,651.16

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 08

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$10,924,046.72
$3,324,046.77
$4,848,690.00
$43,500.00
$19,140,283.49

$10,061,142.49
$3,408,127.03
$1,706,488.96
$1,843,504.17
$1,716,431.73
$2,256,716.99
$780,857.55
$697,077.53
$22,470,346.45

$1,792,820.54
$1,762,287.94
$30,532.60

($3,299,530.36)
$7,621,951.63
$4,322,421.27

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$7,280,892.03
$1,613,464.36
$4,229,713.83
$48,635.19
$13,172,705.41

$6,629,824.50
$2,285,745.28
$1,175,345.75
$1,123,842.67
$1,088,589.48
$887,913.95
$31,470.84
$593,939.09
$13,816,671.56

$1,937,088.28
$1,914,230.65
$22,857.63

($621,108.52)
$7,060,020.90
$6,438,912.38

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,643,154.69)
($1,710,582.41)
($618,976.17)
$5,135.19
($5,967,578.08)

$3,431,317.99
$1,122,381.75
$531,143.21
$719,661.50
$627,842.25
$1,368,803.04
$749,386.71
$103,138.44
$8,653,674.89

$144,267.74
($151,942.71)
($7,674.97)

$2,678,421.84
($561,930.73)
$2,116,491.11
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